05/04/24 04:26:59

Brampton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Scotia Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 55:00pm ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Ab Doer Twist

Black Futon

Sofa Sleeper

Total Flex Home Gym
Sky Landers Giants Starter Pack
Small Appliances
Fixables Lot

Dining Table

Outdoor Tub
Horizontal Freezer
Air Purifier

New Luggage 1

New Luggage 2

Large Apparel Lot
Religious Books

Rock Band Wii Special Edition Guitar N Drums
Only

Children's Fur And Other Toys
Decor
Large Lot Of Headphones

Hamilton Beach 1000 Watt 1.1 Cu Microwave
Oven

Video Game Accessories
Vintage Vinyl 1

Vintage Vinyl 2

Vintage Vinyl 3

Paint And Construction
XFit Fitness Trackers

PC Lot

Art

Car Light Enclosures
Car Lights
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 12 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Wheel Caps

Audi A6 2001- WAUEH54B91N130318
Frames

Rival Roaster

Peerless Brushed Nickel Lavatory Faucet
Vintage And New Puzzles

Solid Wood Mirror And Dresser Only
Steam Lot

Cleaning Lot

TV

Tablet Cases With Keyboard

Kaspersky Antivirus

Smart Bluetooth Fitness Trackers

Soozier Indoor Bicycle Trainer

Windows And Grommet Panels
Plantronics Hands free Bluetooth Headset 1
Plantronics Hands free Bluetooth Headset 2
XFit Fitness Trackers 2

Box Of Cell phone Cases

Ladies Bags

New Hamilton Beach 700 W 0.7 Cu Ft
Microwave Oven

Box Full Of New Tablet Covers Various
2 Virobi Vileda Robotic Sweepers
Office Lot And Shredder

Certified Silver Ring

Clutches And More

Brand New In Box Sunbeam Breadmaker
Bag Full Of Cell phone Covers

Box Of New Earphones

New Beaded Bracelets

Box Of New Earphones 2
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Lot Title

0063 Set Of 2 New Shower Speakers

0064 New Car Audio Accessories

0065 Modems And Phones Telecom Lot

0066 Genuine NHL Certified Officia Hockey Throws
0067 Large Lot Of Utensils, Pots And Pans

0068 Box Full Of Gently Used Men's Clothing

0069 Shannon Dublin Crystal Chip N Dip Two Piece
Server

0070 Panasonic 1200 W Microwave Oven
0071 Musical Instruments
0072 New Luggage 3

0073 New Hoover WindTunnel3 High Performance
Vacuum

0074 Vintage Children's Book Lot
0075 Glassware

0076 Used Car Speakers

0077 Box Of Religious And Other Books
0078 Dictionaries And Textbooks

0079 More Books And Other Stuff
0080 Kwikset Security One Key Lock System
0081 Video Games

0082 Car Audio And Cell phone Cradle
0083 Alpine Car Audio Player

0084 Car CD Player

0085 Misc Items1

0086 Shoes

0087 Printers And Cartridges Lot

0088 Household Items

0089 Office Chair

0090 Large Wooden Lot

0091 Vintage HP Laptop

0092 Captive works Receiver

0093 Another Books Lot

0094 Large Water Containers

0095 Garbage Bins

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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