Brampton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Scotia Drive

Auction Opens: Thu, Jan 5 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jan 12 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0002	Ab Doer Twist	0032	Wheel Caps
0003	Black Futon	0033	Audi A6 2001- WAUEH54B91N130318
0004	Sofa Sleeper	0034	Frames
0005	Total Flex Home Gym	0035	Rival Roaster
0006	Sky Landers Giants Starter Pack	0036	Peerless Brushed Nickel Lavatory Faucet
0007	Small Appliances	0037	Vintage And New Puzzles
0008	Fixables Lot	0038	Solid Wood Mirror And Dresser Only
0009	Dining Table	0039	Steam Lot
0010	Outdoor Tub	0040	Cleaning Lot
0011	Horizontal Freezer	0041	TV
0012	Air Purifier	0042	Tablet Cases With Keyboard
0013	New Luggage 1	0043	Kaspersky Antivirus
0014	New Luggage 2	0044	Smart Bluetooth Fitness Trackers
0015	Large Apparel Lot	0045	Soozier Indoor Bicycle Trainer
0016	Religious Books	0046	Windows And Grommet Panels
0017	Rock Band Wii Special Edition Guitar N Drums	0047	Plantronics Hands free Bluetooth Headset 1
0010	Only	0048	Plantronics Hands free Bluetooth Headset 2
	Children's Fur And Other Toys	0049	XFit Fitness Trackers 2
	Decor	0050	Box Of Cell phone Cases
	Large Lot Of Headphones	0051	Ladies Bags
	Hamilton Beach 1000 Watt 1.1 Cu Microwave Oven	0052	New Hamilton Beach 700 W 0.7 Cu Ft Microwave Oven
	Video Game Accessories	0053	Box Full Of New Tablet Covers Various
	Vintage Vinyl 1	0054	2 Virobi Vileda Robotic Sweepers
	Vintage Vinyl 2	0055	Office Lot And Shredder
	Vintage Vinyl 3	0056	Certified Silver Ring
	Paint And Construction	0057	Clutches And More
	XFit Fitness Trackers	0058	Brand New In Box Sunbeam Breadmaker
	PC Lot	0059	Bag Full Of Cell phone Covers
0029		0060	Box Of New Earphones
	Car Light Enclosures	0061	New Beaded Bracelets
0031	Car Lights	0062	Box Of New Earphones 2

Lot	Title
0063	Set Of 2 New Shower Speakers
	New Car Audio Accessories
	Modems And Phones Telecom Lot
0066	Genuine NHL Certified Official Hockey Throws
	Large Lot Of Utensils, Pots And Pans
	Box Full Of Gently Used Men's Clothing
0069	Shannon Dublin Crystal Chip N Dip Two Piece Server
0070	Panasonic 1200 W Microwave Oven
0071	Musical Instruments
0072	New Luggage 3
0073	New Hoover WindTunnel3 High Performance Vacuum
0074	Vintage Children's Book Lot
0075	Glassware
0076	Used Car Speakers
0077	Box Of Religious And Other Books
0078	Dictionaries And Textbooks
0079	More Books And Other Stuff
0080	Kwikset Security One Key Lock System
0081	Video Games
0082	Car Audio And Cell phone Cradle
	Alpine Car Audio Player
	Car CD Player
0085	Misc Items 1
	Shoes
0087	Printers And Cartridges Lot
0088	Household Items
	Office Chair
0090	Large Wooden Lot
0091	Vintage HP Laptop
0092	1
0093	
0094	Large Water Containers

0095 Garbage Bins

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com